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w ERCANANS ) K RATES

(TARIFAS DE BALCAQ)
MADEIRA ISLAND 2024-2025

LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

estacdo baixa estagdo média estagdo alta natal & fim de ano

STANDARD
single occupancy (ocupagdo individual] 290 € 325 € 360 € 520 €
double occupancy (ocupagdo dupla) 335 € 395 € 415 € 520 €

SEA VIEW (VISTA MAR)
single / double occupancy 360 € 415 € 425 € 540 €

\""\\ (ocupagdo individual / dupla)
=38
\ SUPERIOR SEA VIEW
I (SUPERIOR VISTA MAR)
single / double occupancy 370 € LL0 € 450 € 565 €
(ocupagdo individual / dupla)

JUNIOR SUITE (SUITE JUNIOR)
single / double occupancy 435 € 445 € 475 € 600 €
(ocupagdo individual / dupla)

EXTRA BED (CAMA EXTRA]

ADULT (ADULTO) 115 € 115 € 115 € 115 €
CHILD 3-12 [CRIANQA] 60 € 60 € 60 € 60 €
BABY COT 0-2 (BERGO BEBE) free (gratuito) free (gratuito) free (gratuito) free (gratuito)

SUPPLEMENT (SUPLEMENTO]

HALF BOARD (MEIA PENSAQ) 60 € 60 € 60 € 60 €

TRANSFERS (TRANSFERES])  information and prices on request . please contact the reservations department or the hotel reception
airport (aeroporto)

(informagdes e pregos sob consulta . por favor contacte o departamento de reservas ou a recegdo do hotel]

oo T
* 01t - 227 dec 2024 // 04* - 31 jan 2025 ** nov 2024 // 01¢* feb - 30 apr . oct 2025
*** 015 may - 30*" sep 2025 **** 23" dec 2024 - 03 jan 2025

ALL RATES are quoted in euros, per day, per room, except extra bed (per person) and pension terms (per person) . include buffet breakfast, free use of jacuzzi,
gymnasium and access to all swimming pools, with sun Loungers and towels . does not include city taxes . VAT included

LT EA

(AS TARIFAS estdo indicadas em euros, por dia e por quarto exceto a cama extra (por pessoa) e as refeigdes (por pessoa) . incluem pequeno-almogo buffet e
utilizagdo gratuita do jacuzzi, gindsio e acesso a piscinas com espreguigadeiras e toalhas . taxas municipais ndo incluidas . taxa de IVA incluida)
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rua simpl,icio'dos pa.s:s"os' goldf‘i‘/gi,b'__ funehal, madeira-portugal . por‘tomor_e@portoEog._p_tl_, + 351 291 703-700
reservations .-reservas sreservations@portobay.pt . 300-625 7607/ + 351 29170876
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